State of Louisiana:
Facility Planning and Control -
Drainage improvements
Infrastructure improvements
Multi-purpose academic center
Network and telephone infrastructure
Total State Facility Planning and Control

University debt:
2008 bond issue-
Baseball and softball complex
Total university debt

Balance
June 30, 2015

19,242
19,242

$

Allocations

3,890
134,302
26,485
595,604
760,281

(19,242)
(19,242)

Expenditures

$

3,890
134,302
26,485
595,604
760,281

Balance
June 30, 2016



