	Balance June 30, 2015		Allocations		Expenditures		Balance June 30, 2016	
State of Louisiana:								
Facility Planning and Control -								
Drainage improvements	\$	-	\$	3,890	\$	3,890	\$	-
Infrastructure improvements		-		134,302		134,302		-
Multi-purpose academic center		-		26,485		26,485		-
Network and telephone infrastructure		-		595,604		595,604		-
Total State Facility Planning and Control		-		760,281		760,281		-
University debt:								
2008 bond issue-								Juã
Baseball and softball complex		19,242		(19,242)		-		-
Total university debt		19,242		(19,242)	<b>B</b> 06	11( <b>L/21/</b> ban)-		-